
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

# 
317 
254 
45 
849 
444 
492 
517 
416 
814 
795 
316 
744 
183 
616 
232 
940 
315 
994 
327 
430 

182 

Namn 
Philip Broberg 
Hampus Skoglund 
Arvid Hellqvist 
William Finn 
Oskar Strömberg 
Karl Robinson 
Viktor Grundberg 
Joakim Ellvig 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Kevin Ivarsson 
Rasmus Halldin 
Ante Duell 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Martin Strandberg 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Joakim Säverhag 
Elliot Främling 
Linus Andersson 
Hugo Adler Sandgren 
Markus Göransson 

Alfred Ivarsson 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Märke 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Beta 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Total Tid 
25:01.318 
25:15.434 
25:24.773 
25:33.800 
25:35.925 
25:52.091 
25:57.772 
25:58.332 
26:06.591 
26:09.565 
26:12.241 
26:13.143 
26:40.404 
26:45.505 
26:55.364 
27:05.728 
25:21.682 
25:27.296 
25:27.794 
25:51.363 

25:22.928 

V 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 

P. 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.116 

Avg. Speed 

46,977 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.604 

Best Speed 

48,611 

Best Lap by 

45 - Arvid Hellqvist 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta, delt. 3 
Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta 

Representation - B-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:10:59 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2024-06-01 15:10 

TIBRO MK


